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BELMONT LAKESIDE
School Holiday Activities

Saturday 21st Dec - 10am JD’s World of Magic
Monday 23rd Dec - 10am Kym the Wildlife Man
Monday 23rd Dec - 5pm John Wilson Country

Friday 27th Dec - 6pm Bop Till you Drop Kids Disco

Saturday 28th Dec - 6pm JD’s World of Magic
Sunday 29th Dec - 10.30am  Family Bingo with Sue
Monday 30th Dec - 10am Kym the Wildlife Man

Tuesday 31st Dec - 10am Duck Races with Sue

Thursday 2nd Jan - 11am Kids Club with Sue

Friday 3rd Jan - 1pm Colour run (Bop Till you Drop)

Saturday 4th Jan - 10.30am  Colouring in Competition
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BELMONT LAKESIDE
School Holiday Activities

Monday 6th Jan - 10am Kym the Wildlife Man

Monday 6th Jan - 1pm Awabakal Cultural Experience
Tuesday 7th Jan - 10.30am  pjgster Painting (Bop Till you Drop)
Friday 10th Jan - 6pm Bop Till you Drop Family Disco
Saturday 11th Jan - 11am Kids Club with Sue

Tuesday 14th Jan - 2pm Bop Till you Drop Face Painting

Friday 17th Jan - 6pm Bop Till you Drop Disco

Tuesday 21st Jan - 3pm Colour Run (Bop till you Drop)

Friday 24th Jan - 10am Kym the Wildlife Man

Friday 24th Jan - 6pm Bop Till you Drop Disco

Saturday 25th Jan - 6pm JD’s World of Magic
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